10/4/2018
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - 316
Stainless Steel
Page 1 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Threaded Hex Spacers. Also known as coupling nuts, joiner or connector.
INFORMATION
Page 2 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Page 3 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Minimum Thread Length
(TL) mm
Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - 316 Stainless Steel
inches inches inches
M5x0.8 (5mm Standard) 15 8 Full Thread 316 Stainless None# SHX-T-0500-15-008-S6
0.591 0.315
M6x1 (6mm Standard) 15 10 Full Thread 316 Stainless None SHX-T-0600-15-010-S6
0.591 0.394
M8x1.25 (8mm Standard) 24 13 Full Thread 316 Stainless None# SHX-T-0800-24-013-S6
0.945 0.512
M10x1.5 (10mm Standard) 30 17 Full Thread 316 Stainless None# SHX-T-1000-30-017-S6
1.181 0.669
M12x1.75 (12mm
Standard)
36 19 Full Thread 316 Stainless None# SHX-T-1200-36-019-S6
1.417 0.748
M16x2 (16mm Standard) 48 24 Full Thread 316 Stainless None# SHX-T-1600-48-024-S6
1.890 0.945
M20x2.5 (20mm Standard) 60 30 Full Thread 316 Stainless None# SHX-T-2000-60-030-S6
2.362 1.181
M24x3 (24mm Standard) 72 36 Full Thread 316 Stainless None# SHX-T-2400-72-036-S6
2.835 1.417
Page 4 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Distribued By: